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# New Permit Search

Permit Search Results

Permit#:
EL-21-01-5439

CE-20-10-6535

PL-20-09-5714

BL-20-09-5196

SD-20-07-6418

ME-20-01-5114

PL-20-01-4845

PL-20-01-4844

PS-20-01-4498

EL-19-09-4431

BL-19-09-4180

CE-19-05-5498

CE-19-04-4991

HI-19-04-4256

EX-18-12-3016

App. Date
01/04/2021

10/13/2020

09/23/2020

09/11/2020

07/15/2020

01/27/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/13/2020

09/25/2019

09/19/2019

05/20/2019

04/12/2019

04/01/2019

12/14/2018

Street

Address Type

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI

910
CAPRI

910
CAPRI

910
CAPRI
ST

ELEC LOW VOLTAGE
SYSTEM

CODE ENF TICKET
PROCESS - NO
RUNNING FINE

PLUMB
DRAINFIELD/SEPTIC
TANK/ABANDONMENT

ROOF / LIGHT WEIGHT
CONC

SHOP DRAWINGS

MECH COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

PLUMB
DRAINFIELD/SEPTIC
TANK/ABANDONMENT

PLUMB COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

TREE
REMOVAL/MITIGATION

ELEC COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION

CODE ENF
BOARD/MITIGATION

CODE ENF TICKET
PROCESS - NO
RUNNING FINE

CERTIFICATE OF
APPROPRIATENESS -
SPECIAL

PERMIT EXTENSION

Back to Coral Gables.com

Description

LOW VOLTAGE - TV,
INTERNET

GOVQA - CE296113

PLUMBING WORK FOR
NEW SEPTIC TANK AND
DRAINFIELD

*HISTORIC *
INCLUSIVE* NEW
ROOF* SANTAFE TILE,
MISSION BARREL
ROOFING TILE, COLOR:
TERRACOTTA $9,500

INCLUSIVE* SHOP
DRAWING (TRUSSES)

MECHANICAL WORK
FOR ADDITION AND
INTERIOR WORK

PLUMBING WORK FOR
(1) ABANDONMENT
AND NEW RESD.
SEPTIC TANK &
DRAINFIELD

INCLUSIVE/PLUMBING
- 1 STY ADDITION,
SIMPLIFIED/ INTERIOR
ALTERATIONS,

APPROVED TO REMOVE
TREES, AS PER
LANDSCAPE PLAN

ELECTRICAL PERMIT
FOR ADDTIION AND
REMODEL

*HISTORIC *
INCLUSIVE/ 1 STY
ADDITION,
SIMPLIFIED/ INTERIOR
ALTERATIONS, A/C
SLAB, PATIO,
WINDOWS, DOORS,
GARAGE DOO $240,000

CB Admin FEe -
CE273981

GOVQA CE273981 -
This record paid
through CE19-05-5498

PERMIT EXTENSION
FOR BL-17-12-1288

P

My Profile Log Off Help
Status Issue Final Date
Date
issued 01/04/2021

final

final

issued

final

issued

pending

issued

final

issued

issued

final

canceled

pending

final

10/15/2020 10/15/2020

09/25/2020 09/30/2020

09/22/2020

01/08/2021 01/08/2021

10/20/2020

06/12/2020

01/13/2020 01/13/2020

01/08/2021

03/06/2020

05/28/2019 05/28/2019

10/01/2020

12/14/2018 12/14/2018

https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Default.asp?Build=PM.pmPermit.ResultsList

age 1 of 2

Contact

Fees Due

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Search Results

HI-18-07-3565

AB-18-06-4482

ZN-17-12-1611

PL-17-12-1317

EL-17-12-1314

UP-17-12-1289

BL-17-12-1288

PS-17-07-1819

CE-17-04-2491

CE-11-09-7468

CE-11-06-7645

CE-11-06-6748

CE-11-05-6186

CE-10-01-3533

CE-08-01-0733

07/20/2018

06/29/2018

12/13/2017

12/07/2017

12/07/2017

12/06/2017

12/06/2017

07/18/2017

04/27/2017

09/30/2011

06/21/2011

06/16/2011

05/13/2011

01/22/2010

01/22/2008

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI

910
CAPRI

910
CAPRI

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

910
CAPRI
ST

CERTIFICATE OF
APPROPRIATENESS -
SPECIAL

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

CHAIN LINK FENCE /
FENCE REPAIRS /
TEMP FENCE

PLUMB COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

ELEC COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

UPFRONT FEE - THIS
IS NOT A PERMIT

DEMOLITION

TREE
REMOVAL/MITIGATION

CODE ENF LIEN
SEARCH

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF TICKET
PROCESS - NO
RUNNING FINE

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

RESIDENTIAL*PENDING
HISTORIC *FINAL
*INTERIOR AND
EXTERIOR
REMODELING,
ADDITION OF FAMILY
ROOM, KITCHEN AND
MASTER BATH, POSTED
(1343 SQFT)$240000

TEMPORARY
CONSTRUCTION FENCE

CANCELLED *** RESID
INTERIOR DEMO ONLY
1ST & 2ND FLOOR
$10,000

CANCELLED *** RESID
INTERIOR DEMO ONLY
1ST & 2ND FLOOR
ELECTRICAL DEMO

UPFRONT FEE FOR
BL17121288 RESID
INTERIOR DEMO ONLY
1ST & 2ND FLOOR
$10,000

RESID INTERIOR DEMO
ONLY 1ST & 2ND
FLOOR $10,000

TREE REMOVAL -
Submitt report from
Structural Engineer
showing damage to the
foundation

LIEN SEARCH

WT13028 54-149 CITY
CODE (CLO)
GARBAGE/RECYCLING
CONTAINERS AT
IMPROPER LOCATION

TRU NOTICE POSTED

TRU LETTER POSTED

CLO NOTICE POSTED

T38495 5-1404
ZONING CODE (PAK)
PARKING VEHCILE ON
UNAPPROVED SURFACE
(L.E. LAWN NEXT TO
DRIVEWAY)

WT78792 SEC 54-153

CC (DAY) TRASH OUT
EARLY

pending

issued 07/02/2018
issued 12/14/2017
canceled

canceled

final 12/06/2017
canceled 12/13/2017
pending

final 05/04/2017
final 09/30/2011
final 06/21/2011
final 06/16/2011
final 05/13/2011
canceled 01/22/2010
final 01/22/2008
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0.00
0.00
0.00
03/06/2020 0.00
03/06/2020 0.00
12/06/2017 0.00
03/09/2020 0.00
0.00
05/04/2017 0.00
09/30/2011 0.00
06/28/2011 0.00
06/16/2011 0.00
05/13/2011 0.00
0.00
12/15/2010 0.00

The City's online services are protected with an SSL encryption certificate. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-5pm,

M-F).
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