Search Results Page 1 of 2



Home Citizen Services Business Services Back to Coral Gables.com

Permits and Inspections: Search Results

My Profile Log Off Help Contact

M New Permit Search

Permit Search Results

Permit#:	App. Date	Street Address	Туре	Description	Status	Issue Date	Final Date	Fees Due
EL-21-01-5439	01/04/2021	910 CAPRI ST	ELEC LOW VOLTAGE SYSTEM	LOW VOLTAGE - TV, INTERNET	issued	01/04/2021		0.00
CE-20-10-6535	10/13/2020	910 CAPRI ST	CODE ENF TICKET PROCESS - NO RUNNING FINE	GOVQA - CE296113	final	10/15/2020	10/15/2020	0.00
PL-20-09-5714	09/23/2020	910 CAPRI ST	PLUMB DRAINFIELD/SEPTIC TANK/ABANDONMENT	PLUMBING WORK FOR NEW SEPTIC TANK AND DRAINFIELD	final	09/25/2020	09/30/2020	0.00
BL-20-09-5196	09/11/2020	910 CAPRI ST	ROOF / LIGHT WEIGHT CONC	*HISTORIC * INCLUSIVE* NEW ROOF* SANTAFE TILE, MISSION BARREL ROOFING TILE, COLOR: TERRACOTTA \$9,500	issued	09/22/2020		0.00
SD-20-07-6418	07/15/2020	910 CAPRI ST	SHOP DRAWINGS	INCLUSIVE* SHOP DRAWING (TRUSSES)	final	01/08/2021	01/08/2021	0.00
ME-20-01-5114	01/27/2020	910 CAPRI ST	MECH COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	MECHANICAL WORK FOR ADDITION AND INTERIOR WORK	issued	10/20/2020		0.00
PL-20-01-4845	01/22/2020	910 CAPRI ST	PLUMB DRAINFIELD/SEPTIC TANK/ABANDONMENT	PLUMBING WORK FOR (1) ABANDONMENT AND NEW RESD. SEPTIC TANK & DRAINFIELD	pending			0.00
PL-20-01-4844	01/22/2020	910 CAPRI ST	PLUMB COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	INCLUSIVE/PLUMBING - 1 STY ADDITION, SIMPLIFIED/ INTERIOR ALTERATIONS,	issued	06/12/2020		0.00
PS-20-01-4498	01/13/2020	910 CAPRI ST	TREE REMOVAL/MITIGATION	APPROVED TO REMOVE TREES, AS PER LANDSCAPE PLAN	final	01/13/2020	01/13/2020	0.00
EL-19-09-4431	09/25/2019	910 CAPRI ST	ELEC COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	ELECTRICAL PERMIT FOR ADDTIION AND REMODEL	issued	01/08/2021		0.00
BL-19-09-4180	09/19/2019	910 CAPRI ST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	*HISTORIC * INCLUSIVE/ 1 STY ADDITION, SIMPLIFIED/ INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, A/C SLAB, PATIO, WINDOWS, DOORS, GARAGE DOO \$240,000	issued	03/06/2020		0.00
CE-19-05-5498	05/20/2019	910 CAPRI ST	CODE ENF BOARD/MITIGATION	CB Admin FEe - CE273981	final	05/28/2019	05/28/2019	0.00
CE-19-04-4991	04/12/2019	910 CAPRI ST	CODE ENF TICKET PROCESS - NO RUNNING FINE	GOVQA CE273981 - This record paid through CE19-05-5498	canceled		10/01/2020	0.00
HI-19-04-4256	04/01/2019	910 CAPRI ST	CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS - SPECIAL		pending			0.00
EX-18-12-3016	12/14/2018	910 CAPRI ST	PERMIT EXTENSION	PERMIT EXTENSION FOR BL-17-12-1288	final	12/14/2018	12/14/2018	0.00

Search Results Page 2 of 2

HI-18-07-3565	07/20/2018	910 CAPRI ST	CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS - SPECIAL		pending			0.00
AB-18-06-4482	06/29/2018	910 CAPRI ST	BOA PRELIMINARY/MED BONUS/FINAL	RESIDENTIAL*PENDING HISTORIC *FINAL *INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR REMODELING, ADDITION OF FAMILY ROOM, KITCHEN AND MASTER BATH, POSTED (1343 SQFT)\$240000	issued	07/02/2018		0.00
ZN-17-12-1611		CAPRI ST	CHAIN LINK FENCE / FENCE REPAIRS / TEMP FENCE	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE	issued	12/14/2017		0.00
PL-17-12-1317	12/07/2017	910 CAPRI ST	PLUMB COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	CANCELLED *** RESID INTERIOR DEMO ONLY 1ST & 2ND FLOOR \$10,000	canceled	(03/06/2020	0.00
EL-17-12-1314	12/07/2017	910 CAPRI ST	ELEC COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	CANCELLED *** RESID INTERIOR DEMO ONLY 1ST & 2ND FLOOR ELECTRICAL DEMO	canceled	(03/06/2020	0.00
UP-17-12-1289	12/06/2017	910 CAPRI ST	UPFRONT FEE - THIS IS NOT A PERMIT	UPFRONT FEE FOR BL17121288 RESID INTERIOR DEMO ONLY 1ST & 2ND FLOOR \$10,000	final	12/06/2017	12/06/2017	0.00
BL-17-12-1288	12/06/2017	910 CAPRI ST	DEMOLITION	RESID INTERIOR DEMO ONLY 1ST & 2ND FLOOR \$10,000	canceled	12/13/2017 (03/09/2020	0.00
PS-17-07-1819	07/18/2017	910 CAPRI ST	TREE REMOVAL/MITIGATION	TREE REMOVAL - Submitt report from Structural Engineer showing damage to the foundation	pending			0.00
CE-17-04-2491	04/27/2017	910 CAPRI ST	CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH	LIEN SEARCH	final	05/04/2017	05/04/2017	0.00
CE-11-09-7468	09/30/2011	910 CAPRI ST	CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	WT13028 54-149 CITY CODE (CLO) GARBAGE/RECYCLING CONTAINERS AT IMPROPER LOCATION	final	09/30/2011 (09/30/2011	0.00
CE-11-06-7645	06/21/2011	910 CAPRI ST	CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	TRU NOTICE POSTED	final	06/21/2011	06/28/2011	0.00
CE-11-06-6748	06/16/2011	910 CAPRI ST	CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	TRU LETTER POSTED	final	06/16/2011	06/16/2011	0.00
CE-11-05-6186	05/13/2011	910 CAPRI ST	CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	CLO NOTICE POSTED	final	05/13/2011 (05/13/2011	0.00
CE-10-01-3533	01/22/2010	910 CAPRI ST	CODE ENF TICKET PROCESS - NO RUNNING FINE	T38495 5-1404 ZONING CODE (PAK) PARKING VEHCILE ON UNAPPROVED SURFACE (I.E. LAWN NEXT TO DRIVEWAY)	canceled	01/22/2010		0.00
CE-08-01-0733	01/22/2008	910 CAPRI ST	CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	WT78792 SEC 54-153 CC (DAY) TRASH OUT EARLY	final	01/22/2008	12/15/2010	0.00

The City's online services are protected with an **SSL encryption certificate**. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-5pm, M-F).